Position

City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney |l
Assistant City Attorney
Senior Paralegal

Legal Secretary |
Deputy City Attorney |l
Deputy City Attorney |l

Other Positions Held City

Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$248,453
$188,159
$176,176
$159,175
$158,542
$126,638
$88,821
$85,028
$74,591
$34,532
$2,385

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,286
$34,918
$19,691
$9,288
$29,289
$16,207
$9,372
$25,361
$5,558
$4,461
$155



