Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$248,453	\$25,286
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$188,159	\$34,918
Assistant City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$176,176	\$19,691
Assistant City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$159,175	\$9,288
Assistant City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$158,542	\$29,289
Deputy City Attorney II		Hayward	City Attorney	\$126,638	\$16,207
Assistant City Attorney		Hayward	City Attorney	\$88,821	\$9,372
Senior Paralegal		Hayward	City Attorney	\$85,028	\$25,361
Legal Secretary I		Hayward	City Attorney	\$74,591	\$5,558
Deputy City Attorney II		Hayward	City Attorney	\$34,532	\$4,461
Deputy City Attorney II		Hayward	City Attorney	\$2,385	\$155